
$1,692,810 - 6707 Cascade Avenue Se, Snoqualmie
MLS® #2307648 

$1,692,810
4 Bedroom, 3.5 Bathroom, 3,990 sqft
Residential on 0.28 Acres

Snoqualmie Ridge, Snoqualmie, WA

SNOQUALMIE RIDGE GOLF COURSE VIEW
HOME - Exceptionally built home with views of
the Mtns & Golf Course. On the 4th fairway!
Original owners spared no expense on extra
finishing touches when built. This home lives
large! Upon entering you'll find a grand marble
entry with Vaulted ceilings, Formal Living &
Dining rooms, Kitchen with eating nook & great
room looking out onto your own private back
yard with waterfall & a wisteria covered trellis.
Up the grand staircase you'll find a large
primary suite with spacious 5 piece bathroom
& large walk-in closets. Plus 3 more bdrms, 2
more full baths and a large bonus room. A half
bath, office & walk in butlers pantry finish the
main floor. 6 yr old 40 year roof, Large 3 car
garage w/ extra storage.

Built in 1999

Essential Information

MLS® # 2307648

List Price $1,692,810

Sale Price $1,692,810

Price Per SqFt $424

Bedrooms 4

Bathrooms 3.5

Full Baths 3

Half Baths 1

Square Footage 3,990

Acres 0.28



Year Built 1999

Type Residential

Sub-Type Residential

Style Craftsman

Status Sold

Community Information

Address 6707 Cascade Avenue Se

Area 540 - East of Lake Sammamish

Subdivision Snoqualmie Ridge

City Snoqualmie

County King

State WA

Zip Code 98065

Amenities

Parking Spaces 3

Parking Attached Garage

Garage Spaces 3

Interior

Interior Features Bath Off Primary, Fireplace, French Doors, Vaulted Ceiling(s), Walk-In
Closet(s), Walk-In Pantry, Water Heater, Wired for Generator

Appliances Dishwasher(s), Disposal, Microwave(s)

Fireplace Yes

# of Fireplaces 3

Fireplaces Gas

Exterior

Exterior Features Brick, Wood Products

Lot Description Curbs, Paved, Sidewalk

Foundation Poured Concrete

School Information

District Snoqualmie Valley

Additional Information

Days on Market 246

Cumulative Days on Market 246

Days on Website 271



HOA Fees $330

HOA Fees Frequency Annually


